PPAK
DPAK
DFN6 (2x2)
DFN6 (3x3)
Features
• Input voltage from 2.5 to 16 V
• Very low dropout voltage (300 mV max. at 500 mA load)
• Low quiescent current (200 µA typ. @ 500 mA load)

DFN6 (3x3 mm) packing information
DS9220 - Rev 6 page 30/36
9 Ordering information
Table 15. Order code
DPAK PPAK DFN6 (2x2) DFN6 (3x3) Output voltage
LDFM33DT-TR LDFM33PT-TR LDFM33PVR LDFM33PUR 3.3 V
LDFM50DT-TR LDFM50PT-TR 5 V
LDFMPT-TR LDFMPVR LDFMPUR ADJ from 0.8 V
LDFM
Ordering information
DS9220 - Rev 6 page 31/36